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7791245E
7400800E

7791245E
7300918E
7400800E

7400800E

EMAIL
7400800E

4210017E

IUTV
1900485E

7710058E
3800738E
7791245E
9100692E

EMAIL
3800742E
GEM
1500745E

5210051E

9100692E

4600914E

9100692E

GEM
GEM
GEM
9100692E

WATER SYSTEM COMPONENTS
GATES RAW MATERIALS

WATER SYSTEM COMPONENTS
GATES RAW MATERIALS
GATES RAW MATERIALS

GATES RAW MATERIALS

ESP COMPONENTS / CASTINGS AND FORGINGS
GATES RAW MATERIALS

ESP COMPONENTS

ESP COMPONENTS / CASTINGS AND FORGINGS
PAINTS / OILS

WATER SYSTEM COMPONENTS
FGD ITEMS
WATER SYSTEM COMPONENTS
ALL FASTENERS WASHERS,PINS,RIVETS

ESP COMPONENTS
FGD ITEMS
PAINTS / OILS
CIVIL ITEMS

FAN COMPONENTS

ALL FASTENERS WASHERS,PINS,RIVETS

ESP R&D AND CONSUMABLES

ALL FASTENERS WASHERS,PINS,RIVETS

CIVIL ITEMS
CIVIL ITEMS
PAINTS / OILS
ALL FASTENERS WASHERS,PINS,RIVETS

OPEN TENDER
SINGLE TENDER

OPEN TENDER
LIMITED TENDER
SINGLE TENDER

SINGLE TENDER

SINGLE TENDER
SINGLE TENDER

LIMITED TENDER

SINGLE TENDER
LIMITED TENDER

LIMITED TENDER
OPEN TENDER
OPEN TENDER
LIMITED TENDER

SINGLE TENDER
OPEN TENDER
OPEN TENDER
SINGLE TENDER

LIMITED TENDER

LIMITED TENDER

SINGLE TENDER

LIMITED TENDER

OPEN TENDER
OPEN TENDER
LIMITED TENDER
LIMITED TENDER

13-JAN-20
12-JAN-21

13-JAN-20
02-MAR-21
12-JAN-21

12-JAN-21

27-APR-21
12-JAN-21

10-APR-21

05-MAY-21
05-OCT-20

13-MAY-21
23-DEC-20
13-JAN-20
07-DEC-20

22-APR-21
23-DEC-20
20-MAR-21
24-DEC-20

30-APR-21

07-DEC-20

01-MAR-21

07-DEC-20

13-MAY-21
14-MAY-21
01-MAR-21
07-DEC-20

TWO PART
TWO PART

TWO PART
TWO PART
TWO PART

TWO PART

SINGLE PART
TWO PART

TWO PART

SINGLE PART
TWO PART

TWO PART
TWO PART
TWO PART
TWO PART

SINGLE PART
TWO PART
SINGLE PART
SINGLE PART

TWO PART

TWO PART

TWO PART

TWO PART

SINGLE PART
SINGLE PART
SINGLE PART
TWO PART

04-FEB-20
02-FEB-21

04-FEB-20
30-MAR-21
02-FEB-21

02-FEB-21

02-FEB-21

20-APR-21

15-OCT-20

17-MAY-21
13-JAN-21
04-FEB-20
17-DEC-20

08-JAN-21

29-DEC-20

05-MAY-21

17-DEC-20

16-MAR-21

17-DEC-20

17-DEC-20

0
4

0
0
4

1

1
4

10

1
15

9
0
0
17

1
0
6
1

4

17

0

17

0
0
2
17

YES
YES

YES
YES
YES

YES

YES
YES

YES

YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES
YES
YES
YES

7711123
7411119

7711124
7411100
7411118

7411117

8511110
7411120

4211108

8511101
1911092

7711114
3811115
7711125
9111095

4211111
3811126
1911113
1511102

5211106

9111094

4611107

9111096

1511122
1511112
1911097
9111093

31-MAY-21
26-MAY-21

31-MAY-21
05-MAY-21
26-MAY-21

26-MAY-21

17-MAY-21
26-MAY-21

13-MAY-21

06-MAY-21
05-MAY-21

21-MAY-21
22-MAY-21
31-MAY-21
05-MAY-21

18-MAY-21
31-MAY-21
21-MAY-21
06-MAY-21

07-MAY-21

05-MAY-21

12-MAY-21

05-MAY-21

31-MAY-21
19-MAY-21
05-MAY-21
05-MAY-21

DAVEY PRODUCTS
JINDAL  STEEL & POWER  LIMITED

DAVEY PRODUCTS
VAL -MET ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED
JINDAL  STEEL & POWER  LIMITED

JINDAL  STEEL & POWER  LIMITED

BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED
JINDAL  STEEL & POWER  LIMITED

GOENKA  ROCKWOOL (INDIA)  PVT.  LTD

BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED
SLEEN OVERSEAS

TIME STAR COMPOSITE
C.R. ENGINEERS
DAVEY PRODUCTS
PANKAJ  INTERNATIONAL

Sick India Private limited
SAGAR FORGE & FITTING
POWERLINK OIL REFINERY LIMITED
SKYTECH INFINITE PLATFORM PVT LTD

AXIS MACHINE WORKS  PRIVATE LIMITED

NAMDHARI INDUSTRIAL TRADERS PVT LTD

MM SERVICES

PIONEER NUTS AND BOLTS PVT LTD

OMEGA FILTERS INDIA
GRG ENVIRO SOUND SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
SURYA WALL CARE CHEM PVT  LTD
HAMIDI EXPORTS

 6,28,20,699
 1,64,42,400

 1,29,41,425
 1,12,25,419

 82,21,200

 81,26,000

 51,86,654
 41,10,600

 28,51,381

 21,87,200
 14,48,700

 7,60,932
 7,55,850
 6,00,000
 5,31,891

 3,80,000
 3,72,580
 1,86,900
 1,75,500

 1,15,000

 92,394

 91,000

 90,312

 72,711
 59,490
 52,688
 47,730

01-JUL-22
19-JUN-21

01-JUL-22
30-JAN-22
19-JUN-21

19-JUN-21

14-OCT-21
19-JUN-21

31-JUL-21

06-NOV-21
07-SEP-21

26-JUN-21
30-JUN-21
02-JAN-23
11-SEP-21

30-AUG-21
15-JUL-21
04-JUL-21
05-JUL-21

03-JUL-21

31-JUL-21

12-JUN-21

31-JUL-21

12-JUL-21
13-JUN-21
31-MAY-21
31-JUL-21

THERMOCARE  ROCKWOOL (I) PVT.  LTD, 
MINSULATE MANUFACTURING COMPANY, 
GOENKA  ROCKWOOL (INDIA)  PVT.  LTD, 
POLYBOND INSULATION PRIVATE LIMITED, 
SHREE RAM  EQUITECH  PVT.  LTD, 
HI-TEC ROCK FIBRE PVT LTD, 

WESTERN (I) PAINT & COLOUR CO,, 
ADVANCE PAINTS PVT LTD, 
SHALIMAR PAINTS, 
PASU MMEENA PAINT INDUSTRIES, 
NOVAA PAINTS, 
SUNDARAM PAINTS  (P) LTD, 
GRAUER&WEIL(INDIA) LIMITED,, 
CHEMECOAT PAINTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED, 

PANKAJ  INTERNATIONAL, 
HARYANA FASTENERS, 
FITWELL FASTENERS, 
KAY PEE INDUSTRIES, 
NAMDHARI INDUSTRIAL TRADERS PVT LTD, 
PIONEER NUTS AND BOLTS PVT LTD, 
TECHNOGRIP PRODUCTS, 
HAMIDI EXPORTS, 

SKYTECH INFINITE PLATFORM PVT LTD, 

AXIS MACHINE WORKS  PRIVATE LIMITED, 

PANKAJ  INTERNATIONAL, 
HARYANA FASTENERS, 
FITWELL FASTENERS, 
KAY PEE INDUSTRIES, 
NAMDHARI INDUSTRIAL TRADERS PVT LTD, 
PIONEER NUTS AND BOLTS PVT LTD, 
TECHNOGRIP PRODUCTS, 
HAMIDI EXPORTS, 
MM SERVICES, 

PANKAJ  INTERNATIONAL, 
HARYANA FASTENERS, 
FITWELL FASTENERS, 
KAY PEE INDUSTRIES, 
NAMDHARI INDUSTRIAL TRADERS PVT LTD, 
PIONEER NUTS AND BOLTS PVT LTD, 
TECHNOGRIP PRODUCTS, 
HAMIDI EXPORTS, 

PANKAJ  INTERNATIONAL, 
HARYANA FASTENERS, 
FITWELL FASTENERS, 
KAY PEE INDUSTRIES, 
NAMDHARI INDUSTRIAL TRADERS PVT LTD, 
PIONEER NUTS AND BOLTS PVT LTD, 
TECHNOGRIP PRODUCTS, 
HAMIDI EXPORTS, 

Tender No Item / Nature of Work Mode of
Tender
Enquiry

Date of
Publishing

of NIT

Type of Bidding
(Single / Two

Bid Type)

Last date
of receipt
of Tender

Nos of 
tenderers
contacted

Nos. and names of parties qualified
after technical evaluation

Nos. and names of parties not
qualified after technical evaluation

Whether
contract
awarded
to lowest
tenderer/
Evaluate

d L1

Contract No. & Date Name of Contractor Value of
Contract (Rs)

Scheduled
date of 

completion
of supplies

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1
2
3
4
5
6

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

1

1

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
1

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

15

Reason 
for 
Single 
Tender

SINGLE RESPONSE 
AGAINST OT

SINGLE RESPONSE 
AGAINST OT
SINGLE RESPONSE 
AGAINST OT
SISTER UNIT
SINGLE RESPONSE 
AGAINST OT

SISTER UNIT

SPARES FROM OEM

URGENCY OF 
REQUIREMENT
SINGLE RESPONSE 
AGAINST LT

SINGLE RESPONSE 
AGAINST OT
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1500298E

GEM
.

GEM
9100905E

GEM

1900793E

CIVIL ITEMS

PAINTS / OILS
M&S ELECTRICAL ITEMS

CIVIL ITEMS
ALL FASTENERS WASHERS,PINS,RIVETS

OFFICE EQUIPMENT

PAINTS / OILS

SINGLE TENDER

LIMITED TENDER
SINGLE TENDER

LIMITED TENDER
LIMITED TENDER

SINGLE TENDER

LIMITED TENDER

21-JUL-20

19-FEB-21
28-APR-21

12-MAY-21
22-FEB-21

28-APR-21

11-JAN-21

SINGLE PART

SINGLE PART
SINGLE PART

SINGLE PART
TWO PART

SINGLE PART

TWO PART

23-OCT-20

12-MAR-21

18-JAN-21

1

2
1

0
14

0

13

YES

YES
YES

YES
YES

YES

YES

1511104

1911098
2011105

1511116
9111103

1211091

1911121

06-MAY-21

05-MAY-21
06-MAY-21

25-MAY-21
06-MAY-21

03-MAY-21

29-MAY-21

BRAY CONTROLS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

SURYA WALL CARE CHEM PVT  LTD
UTEC

DRD IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED
ANNAPURANAA INDUSTRIAL NEEDS,

PL SYSTEM AND SERVICE

SURYA WALL CARE CHEM PVT  LTD

 35,740

 24,500
 20,426

 8,440
 3,938

 1,829

 10

20-AUG-21

31-MAY-21
13-MAY-21

26-JUN-21
12-JUN-21

13-MAY-21

BRAY CONTROLS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED, 

ANNAPURANAA INDUSTRIAL NEEDS,, 

WESTERN (I) PAINT & COLOUR CO,, 
ARCOY INDUSTRIES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED, 
CHEMECOAT PAINTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED, 
ADVANCE PAINTS PVT LTD, 
SURYA WALL CARE CHEM PVT  LTD, 

Tender No Item / Nature of Work Mode of
Tender
Enquiry

Date of
Publishing

of NIT

Type of Bidding
(Single / Two

Bid Type)

Last date
of receipt
of Tender

Nos of 
tenderers
contacted

Nos. and names of parties qualified
after technical evaluation

Nos. and names of parties not
qualified after technical evaluation

Whether
contract
awarded
to lowest
tenderer/
Evaluate

d L1

Contract No. & Date Name of Contractor Value of
Contract (Rs)

Scheduled
date of 

completion
of supplies

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1

1

1
2
3
4
5

140041537.68Total value of contracts (Rs)

15

Reason 
for 
Single 
Tender

URGENCY OF 
REQUIREMENT

PURCHASE VALUE 
LESS THAN RS.50,000 
(USD 5,000)

SINGLE ACCEPTABLE 
OFFER AGAINST LT/OT
PURCHASE VALUE 
LESS THAN RS.50,000 
(USD 5,000)


