1 2	3	4 5 6 7	8	9	10 11 12	13 14 15
Tender No Item / Nature of Work	Mode of Tender Enquiry	Date of Publishing of NIT Bid Type)  Date of Publishing of NIT Bid Type)  Date of Type of Bidding Last date of receipt tendere contact	ers after technical evaluation	Nos. and names of parties not qualified after technical evaluation	Whether contract awarded to lowest tenderer/ Evaluate	Value of Contract (Rs)  Scheduled date of completion of supplies  Reason for Single Tender
7791245E WATER SYSTEM COMPONENTS	OPEN TENDER	13-JAN-20 TWO PART 04-FEB-20 0			d L1  YES 7711123 31-MAY-21 DAVEY PRODUCTS	6,28,20,699 01-JUL-22
7400800E GATES RAW MATERIALS	SINGLE TENDER	12-JAN-21 TWO PART 02-FEB-21 4			YES 7411119 26-MAY-21 JINDAL STEEL & POWER LIMITED	1,64,42,400 19-JUN-21 SINGLE RESPONSE AGAINST OT
7791245E WATER SYSTEM COMPONENTS	OPEN TENDER	13-JAN-20 TWO PART 04-FEB-20 0			YES 7711124 31-MAY-21 DAVEY PRODUCTS	1,29,41,425 01-JUL-22
7300918E GATES RAW MATERIALS 7400800E GATES RAW MATERIALS	LIMITED TENDER SINGLE TENDER	02-MAR-21 TWO PART 30-MAR-21 0 12-JAN-21 TWO PART 02-FEB-21 4			YES 7411100 05-MAY-21 VAL -MET ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED YES 7411118 26-MAY-21 JINDAL STEEL & POWER LIMITED	1,12,25,419 30-JAN-22 82,21,200 19-JUN-21 SINGLE RESPONSE
						AGAINST OT
7400800E GATES RAW MATERIALS  EMAIL ESP COMPONENTS / CASTINGS AND FORGINGS	SINGLE TENDER SINGLE TENDER	12-JAN-21   TWO PART   02-FEB-21   1			YES 7411117 26-MAY-21 JINDAL STEEL & POWER LIMITED  YES 8511110 17-MAY-21 BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED	81,26,000 19-JUN-21 SINGLE RESPONSE AGAINST OT 51,86,654 14-OCT-21 SISTER UNIT
7400800E GATES RAW MATERIALS	SINGLE TENDER	12-JAN-21 TWO PART 02-FEB-21 4			YES 7411120 26-MAY-21 JINDAL STEEL & POWER LIMITED	41,10,600 19-JUN-21 SINGLE RESPONSE
4210017E ESP COMPONENTS	LIMITED TENDER	10-APR-21 TWO PART 20-APR-21 10	THERMOCARE ROCKWOOL (I) PVT. LTD,     MINSULATE MANUFACTURING COMPANY,		YES   4211108   13-MAY-21   GOENKA ROCKWOOL (INDIA) PVT. LTD	AGAINST OT 28,51,381 31-JUL-21
			3 GOENKA ROCKWOOL (INDIA) PVT. LTD, 4 POLYBOND INSULATION PRIVATE LIMITED, 5 SHREE RAM EQUITECH PVT. LTD, 6 HI-TEC ROCK FIBRE PVT LTD,			
IUTV ESP COMPONENTS / CASTINGS AND FORGINGS	SINGLE TENDER	05-MAY-21 SINGLE PART 1	o HI-TEC ROCK FIBRE FVI LID,		YES   8511101   06-MAY-21   BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED	21,87,200 06-NOV-21 SISTER UNIT
1900485E PAINTS / OILS	LIMITED TENDER	05-OCT-20 TWO PART 15-OCT-20 15	1 WESTERN (I) PAINT & COLOUR CO,, 2 ADVANCE PAINTS PVT LTD, 3 SHALIMAR PAINTS, 4 PASU MMEENA PAINT INDUSTRIES, 5 NOVAA PAINTS, 6 SUNDARAM PAINTS (P) LTD, 7 GRAUER&WEIL(INDIA) LIMITED,, 8 CHEMECOAT PAINTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED,		YES 1911092 05-MAY-21 SLEEN OVERSEAS	14,48,700 07-SEP-21
7710058E WATER SYSTEM COMPONENTS	LIMITED TENDER	13-MAY-21 TWO PART 17-MAY-21 9	O CHEMICOAT FAINTS INDIA FRIVATE LIMITED,		YES 7711114 21-MAY-21 TIME STAR COMPOSITE	7,60,932 26-JUN-21
3800738E FGD ITEMS	OPEN TENDER	23-DEC-20 TWO PART 13-JAN-21 0			YES 3811115 22-MAY-21 C.R. ENGINEERS	7,55,850 30-JUN-21
7791245E WATER SYSTEM COMPONENTS 9100692E ALL FASTENERS WASHERS,PINS,RIVETS	OPEN TENDER LIMITED TENDER	13-JAN-20 TWO PART 04-FEB-20 0 07-DEC-20 TWO PART 17-DEC-20 17	1 PANKAJ INTERNATIONAL.		YES 7711125 31-MAY-21 DAVEY PRODUCTS YES 9111095 05-MAY-21 PANKAJ INTERNATIONAL	6,00,000 02-JAN-23 5,31,891 11-SEP-21
			3 FITWELL FASTENERS, 4 KAY PEE INDUSTRIES, 5 NAMDHARI INDUSTRIAL TRADERS PVT LTD, 6 PIONEER NUTS AND BOLTS PVT LTD, 7 TECHNOGRIP PRODUCTS, 8 HAMIDI EXPORTS,			
EMAIL ESP COMPONENTS 3800742E FGD ITEMS	SINGLE TENDER OPEN TENDER	22-APR-21 SINGLE PART 1 23-DEC-20 TWO PART 08-JAN-21 0			YES 4211111 18-MAY-21 Sick India Private limited YES 3811126 31-MAY-21 SAGAR FORGE & FITTING	3,80,000 30-AUG-21 SPARES FROM OEM 3,72,580 15-JUL-21
GEM PAINTS / OILS	OPEN TENDER	20-MAR-21 SINGLE PART 6			YES 1911113 21-MAY-21 POWERLINK OIL REFINERY LIMITED	1,86,900 04-JUL-21
1500745E CIVIL ITEMS	SINGLE TENDER	24-DEC-20 SINGLE PART 29-DEC-20 1	1 SKYTECH INFINITE PLATFORM PVT LTD,		YES 1511102 06-MAY-21 SKYTECH INFINITE PLATFORM PVT LTD	1,75,500 05-JUL-21 URGENCY OF REQUIREMENT
5210051E FAN COMPONENTS	LIMITED TENDER	30-APR-21 TWO PART 05-MAY-21 4	1 AXIS MACHINE WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED,		YES   5211106   07-MAY-21   AXIS MACHINE WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	1,15,000 03-JUL-21 SINGLE RESPONSE AGAINST LT
9100692E ALL FASTENERS WASHERS,PINS,RIVETS	LIMITED TENDER	07-DEC-20 TWO PART 17-DEC-20 17	1 PANKAJ INTERNATIONAL, 2 HARYANA FASTENERS, 3 FITWELL FASTENERS, 4 KAY PEE INDUSTRIES, 5 NAMDHARI INDUSTRIAL TRADERS PVT LTD, 6 PIONEER NUTS AND BOLTS PVT LTD, 7 TECHNOGRIP PRODUCTS, 8 HAMIDI EXPORTS,		YES 9111094 05-MAY-21 NAMDHARI INDUSTRIAL TRADERS PVT LTD	92,394 31-JUL-21
4600914E ESP R&D AND CONSUMABLES	SINGLE TENDER	01-MAR-21 TWO PART 16-MAR-21 0	1 MM SERVICES,		YES   4611107   12-MAY-21   MM SERVICES	91,000 12-JUN-21 SINGLE RESPONSE
9100692E ALL FASTENERS WASHERS,PINS,RIVETS	LIMITED TENDER	07-DEC-20 TWO PART 17-DEC-20 17	1 PANKAJ INTERNATIONAL, 2 HARYANA FASTENERS, 3 FITWELL FASTENERS, 4 KAY PEE INDUSTRIES, 5 NAMDHARI INDUSTRIAL TRADERS PVT LTD, 6 PIONEER NUTS AND BOLTS PVT LTD, 7 TECHNOGRIP PRODUCTS,		YES 9111096 05-MAY-21 PIONEER NUTS AND BOLTS PVT LTD	AGAINST OT 90,312 31-JUL-21
			8 HAMIDI EXPORTS,			
GEM CIVIL ITEMS	OPEN TENDER	13-MAY-21 SINGLE PART 0			YES 1511122 31-MAY-21 OMEGA FILTERS INDIA	72,711 12-JUL-21
GEM CIVIL ITEMS GEM PAINTS / OILS	OPEN TENDER LIMITED TENDER	14-MAY-21         SINGLE PART         0           01-MAR-21         SINGLE PART         2			YES 1511112 19-MAY-21 GRG ENVIRO SOUND SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITEI YES 1911097 05-MAY-21 SURYA WALL CARE CHEM PVT LTD	59,490 13-JUN-21 52,688 31-MAY-21
9100692E ALL FASTENERS WASHERS,PINS,RIVETS	LIMITED TENDER	07-DEC-20 TWO PART 17-DEC-20 17	1 PANKAJ INTERNATIONAL,		YES 9111093 05-MAY-21 HAMIDI EXPORTS	47,730 31-JUL-21
			2 HARYANA FASTENERS, 3 FITWELL FASTENERS, 4 KAY PEE INDUSTRIES, 5 NAMDHARI INDUSTRIAL TRADERS PVT LTD, 6 PIONEER NUTS AND BOLTS PVT LTD, 7 TECHNOGRIP PRODUCTS,			
			8 HAMIDI EXPORTS,			
						Page: 1 / 2

DET	TAILS OF CO	NTRACTS	CONCLUDED	DURING '	THE MONTH: MAY 2021 (01-MAY-21 TO 31-MAY-	2021 ( 01-MAY-21 TO 31-MAY-21 )					BAP / BHEL / RANIPET		
3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	

1 2	3	4 5	6 7	8	9	10	11	12	13 14	15
Tender No Item / Nature of Work	Mode of Tender Enquiry		g Last date Nos of of receipt of Tender contacted		Nos. and names of parties not qualified after technical evaluation	Whether contract awarded to lowes tenderer Evaluate d L1	d st	Name of Contractor	Value of Scheduled date of completion of supplies	for Single
1500298E CIVIL ITEMS	SINGLE TENDER	21-JUL-20 SINGLE PART	23-OCT-20 1	1 BRAY CONTROLS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED,		YES	1511104 06-MAY-21 BRA	Y CONTROLS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	35,740 20-AUG-2	1 URGENCY OF
										REQUIREMENT
GEM PAINTS / OILS	LIMITED TENDER	19-FEB-21 SINGLE PART	2			YES	1911098 05-MAY-21 SUR	YA WALL CARE CHEM PVT LTD	24,500 31-MAY-2	1
. M&S ELECTRICAL ITEMS	SINGLE TENDER	28-APR-21 SINGLE PART	1			YES	2011105 06-MAY-21 UTE	С	20,426 13-MAY-2	1 PURCHASE VALUE
										LESS THAN RS.50,000 (USD 5,000)
GEM CIVIL ITEMS	LIMITED TENDER	12-MAY-21 SINGLE PART	0			YES	1511116 25-MAY-21 DRD	IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	8,440 26-JUN-2	
9100905E ALL FASTENERS WASHERS,PINS,RIVETS	LIMITED TENDER	22-FEB-21 TWO PART	12-MAR-21 14	1 ANNAPURANAA INDUSTRIAL NEEDS,,		YES	9111103 06-MAY-21 ANN	APURANAA INDUSTRIAL NEEDS,	3,938 12-JUN-2 <sup>2</sup>	SINGLE ACCEPTABLE
GEM OFFICE EQUIPMENT	SINGLE TENDER	28-APR-21 SINGLE PART	0			YES	1211091 03-MAY-21 PL S	YSTEM AND SERVICE	1,829 13-MAY-2 <sup>-</sup>	OFFER AGAINST LT/OT 1 PURCHASE VALUE
'										LESS THAN RS.50,000 (USD 5,000)
1900793E PAINTS / OILS	LIMITED TENDER	11-JAN-21 TWO PART	18-JAN-21 13	1 WESTERN (I) PAINT & COLOUR CO,,		YES	1911121 29-MAY-21 SUR	YA WALL CARE CHEM PVT LTD	10	
	<u> </u>			2 ARCOY INDUSTRIES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED,					<u> </u>	
				3 CHEMECOAT PAINTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED,						
				4 ADVANCE PAINTS PVT LTD,						
				5 SURYA WALL CARE CHEM PVT LTD,						
								Total value of contrac	ts (Rs) 140041537.68	